Model: BL350 (MR16 Bullet Light)
Specification Sheet
Project:
Type:
Specifications and Features:
Body: Solid brass with an aged brass finish
Knuckle: Solid brass with dial adjustment for easy adjustments
Shroud: Brass with a clear glass lens and turn and lock fitting

RMB - Round Mounting Base
GUTTERMOUNT
LED Ordering Guide: Model-Lamp Wattage-Lamp Angle
Model #
LMR16-LED-4W-NS
LMR16-LED-4W-F
LMR16-LED-4W-WF
LMR16-LED-5W-NS
LMR16-LED-5W-F
LMR16-LED-5W-WF
LMR16-35-36 (Halogen)
Base Type
MR16
MR16
MR16
MR16
MR16
MR16
MR16
Angle
15°
45°
60°
15°
45°
60°
45°
Wattage
4w
4w
4w
5w
5w
5w
35w
Lumen Output
250lm
250lm
250lm
310lm
310lm
310lm
310lm
Example: BL350-LED-5W-F
Lamp Options
13’1”
9’10”
6’7”
3’3”
54”
40”
27”
14”
42 lx
75 lx
169 lx
679 lx
LMR16-LED-5W-WF
13’1”
9’10”
6’7”
3’3”
54”
40”
27”
14”
28 lx
56 lx
145 lx
654 lx
LMR16-LED-4W-WF
MR16 LED Photometric Comparisons
Specification Sheet